Midwest Motor Vehicles Inc
608-223-5160
www.midwestmv.com

JS-JS110-JS110- PARTS BY FIG./REF. NUMBER. - PRICING

FIGURE &

REFERENCE [|PARTS SECONDARY RETAIL
FIG./ REF. # |DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER PRICE
FIG. 1 CYLINDER HEAD COVER

JS-1/1 COVER, CYLINDER HEAD 11101-SPR-00

JS-1/2 COVER, R. CYLINDER HEAD SIDE 11102-SPR-00

JS-1/3 COVER, L. CYLINDER HEAD SIDE 11103-SPR-00

JS-1/4 CAP, TAPPET ADJUSTING HOLE 11104-SPR-00

JS-1/5 GASKET, CYLINDER HEAD COVER 11105-SPR-00 $ 150
JS-1/6 GASKET, R. CYLINDER HEAD COVER 11106-SPR-00 $ 1.00
JS-1/7 GASKET, L. CYLINDER HEAD COVER 11107-SPR-00 $ 1.00
JS-1/8 NUT 7MM 90704-07000

JS-1/9 WASHER, SEALING, 7MM 91806-07000

JS-1/10 WASHER A, SEALING, 7TMM 91800-07000

JS-1/11 WASHER, SEALING, 6.5X12 91806-06512

JS-1/12 O-RING, 30.8X3 90802-03003

JS-1/13 BOLT, FLANGE, 6X110 90330-06110

JS-1/14 BOLT, FLANGE, 6X20 90330-06020

JS-1/15 PLUG, SPARK 11180-SPR-00 $ 5.85
FIG. 2 CYLINDER HEAD

JS-2/1 HEAD COMP., CYLINDER 11201-SPR-00

JS-2/2 GUIDE, IN, VALVE 11202-SPR-00

JS-2/3 GUIDE, EX. VALVE 11203-SPR-00

JS-2/4 GASKET, ASSY., CYLINDER HEAD 11204-SPR-00 $ 5.50
JS-2/5 GASKET, INSULATOR 11205-SPR-00 $ 1.00
JS-2/6 COLLAR, 14.8MM 90500-14800

JS-2/7 INSULATOR, CARBURETOR 11207-SPR-00 $ 1.00
JS-2/8 PIPE, IN 11208-SPR-00

JS-2/9 BOLT, STUD 6MM 90385-06032 $ 1.00
JS-2/10 BOLT, 6MM 90321-06000

JS-2/11 COLLAR, 9.5MM 90500-09500

JS-2/12 O-RING, 14.5MM 90802-01450

JS-2/13 O-RING, 25X2.4 90802-02502

JS-2/14 O-RING, 9X1.6 90802-00901

JS-2/15 GASKET, RUBBER, 9MM 11209-SPR-00

JS-2/16 BOLT, FLANGE, 6X25 90330-06025

JS-2/17 BOLT, FLANGE, 6X28 90330-06028

JS-2/18 CYLINDER 11210-SPR-00

JS-2/19 GASKET, CYLINDER 11211-SPR-00 $ 210
JS-2/20 PACKING, RUBBER, 16MM 91000-16000 $ 1.00
JS-2/21 PIN, DOWEL, 8X14 91103-08014

FIG. 3 CAMSHAFT, VALVE

JS-3/1

CRANKCASE COMP., R.

12101-SPR-00

JS-3/2

GASKET, CRANKCASE

12102-SPR-00

$ 2.00




Midwest Motor Vehicles Inc
608-223-5160
www.midwestmv.com

JS-JS110-JS110- PARTS BY FIG./REF. NUMBER. - PRICING

FIGURE &

REFERENCE [|PARTS SECONDARY RETAIL
FIG./ REF. # |DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER PRICE
JS-3/3 CRANKCASE COMP,, L. 12103-SPR-00

JS-3/4 TUBE, BREATHER, 5X30 12104-SPR-00

JS-3/5 CLAMPER, OVER FLOW POPE 12105-SPR-00

JS-3/6 BOLT A, CYLINDER STUD, 6X198 90372-00000

JS-3/7 BOLT B, CYLINDER STUD, 6X205.5 90374-00000

JS-3/8 PACKING, DRAIN PLUG, 12.5X20 91000-12520

JS-3/9 PIN A, KNOCK, 10X14 91100-10014

JS-3/10 BOLT, DRAIN PLUG, 12MM 90376-00000 $ 1.00
JS-3/11 CLIP, TUBE 90402-09000

JS-3/12 BOLT, FLANGE, 6X50 90330-06050

JS-3/13 BOLT, FLANGE, 6X60 90330-06060

JS-3/14 BOLT, FLANGE, 6X65 90330-06065

FIG. 4 RIGHT CRANKCASE COVER

JS-4/1 COVER, COMP., R. CRANKCASE 12201-SPR-00

JS-4/2 GASKET, R. CRANKCASE COVER 12202-SPR-00 $ 5.00
JS-4/3 GUAGE, OIL LEVEL 12203-SPR-00 $ 250
JS-4/4 NO #, PART OR DESCRIPTION?

JS-4/5 PLATE COMP., CLUTCH CAM 12205-SPR-00

JS-4/6 BOSS, CLUTCH LIFTER 12206-SPR-00

JS-4/7 ROLLER, CLUTCH LIFTER 12207-SPR-00

JS-4/8 BOLT, CLUTCH ADJUSTING 12208-SPR-00

JS-4/9 CLIP, DYNAMO CORD 12209-SPR-00

JS-4/10 WASHER, 8MM 91802-08000

JS-4/11 WASHER, PLAIN, 4X8 91805-04008

JS-4/12 PIN, DOWEL, 8X12 91103-08012

JS-4/13 BOLT, FLANGE, 6X80 90330-06080

JS-4/14 O-RING, 8MM 90802-00800

JS-4/15 O-RING, 18X3 90802-01803

JS-4/16 NUT, HEX, 8MM 90720-08000

JS-4/17 O-RING, 3MM 90810-03000

JS-4/18 BOLT, FLANGE, 6X40 90300-06040

JS-4/19 BOLT, FLANGE, 6X65 90330-06065

JS-4/20 PART SHOWN, NO DESCRIPTION?

FIG. 5 LEFT CRANKCASE COVER

JS-5/1 COVER, L. CRANKCASE 12301-SPR-00 $ 12.40
JS-5/2 EMBLEM, ENGINE LEFT COVER 12302-SPR-00

JS-5/3 GASKET, L. CRANKCASE COVER 12303-SPR-00 $ 3.00
JS-5/4 CLAMPER, OVER FLOW POPE 12304-SPR-00

JS-5/5 SWITCH ASSY, L. CHANGE 12305-SPR-00 $ 17.20
JS-5/6 CAP, A.C. GENERATOR 12306-SPR-00

JS-5/7

BOLT

12307-SPR-00




Midwest Motor Vehicles Inc
608-223-5160
www.midwestmv.com

JS-JS110-JS110- PARTS BY FIG./REF. NUMBER. - PRICING

FIGURE &

REFERENCE [|PARTS SECONDARY RETAIL
FIG./ REF. # |DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER PRICE
JS-5/8 PIN, DOWEL 91103-08012

JS-5/9 O-RING, 13.8X2.25 90802-027202

JS-5/10 BOLT, FLANGE, 6X50 90802-01302

JS-5/11 BOLT, FLANGE, 6X12 90330-06012

JS-5/12 BOLT, FLANGE, 6X16 90330-06016

JS-5/13 BOLT, FLANGE, 6X28 90330-06028

JS-5/14 BOLT, FLANGE, 6X32 90330-06032

JS-5/15 BOLT, FLANGE, 6X70 90330-06070

FIG. 6 CRANKSHAFT COMP.

JS-6/1 CRANKSHAFT ASSY $ 65.00
JS-6/2 RING SET, PISTON 23121-SPR-00 $ 10.35
JS-6/3 PISTON 23122-SPR-00 $ 10.35
JS-6/4 PIN, PISTON 23123-SPR-00 $ 250
JS-6/5 CLIP, PISTON PIN, 13MM 23124-SPR-00 $ 150
JS-6/6 ROD, CONNECTING 23111-SPR-00

JS-6/7 CRANKSHAFT, R. 23112-SPR-00

JS-6/8 CRANKSHAFT, L.. 23113-SPR-00

JS-6/9 CRANK PIN 23114-SPR-00

JS-6/10 SPROCKET, TIMING 23115-SPR-00

JS-6/11 KEY, WOODFUFF, 4MM 23116-SPR-00

JS-6/12 BEARING, CONNECTING ROD 90200-00000

JS-6/13 BEARING, RADIAL BALL, 6304 90201-06304

FIG. 7 ONEWAY CLUTCH

JS-7/1 COVER, OIL FILTER 31101-SPR-00
JS-7/2 GASKET, OIL FILTER 31102-SPR-00
JS-7/3 SPRING, ONE WAY RETAINER 31111-SPR-00
JS-7/4 PLATE COMP., PRIMARY DRIVE 31103-SPR-00
JS-7/5 INNER, COMP., ONEWAY CLUTCH 31104-SPR-00
JS-7/6 WEIGHT, PRIMARY CLUTCH 31105-SPR-00
JS-717 SPRING, PRIMARY CLUTCH 31106-SPR-00
JS-7/8 OUTER ASSY., PRIMARY CLUTCH 31110-SPR-00
JS-7/9 RUBBER, CLUTCH DAMPER 31107-SPR-00
JS-7/10 SUB GEAR (17T7) 31112-SPR-00
JS-7/11 COLLAR, SIDE 31113-SPR-00
JS-7/12 SPRING, SUB FEAR 31114-SPR-00
JS-7/13 PIN 31115-SPR-00
JS-7/14 NUT B, LOCK GEAR 90701-14000

JS-7/15 WASHER, 30x45x0.8 91802-30045

JS-7/16 WASHER, LOCK 91804-00000

JS-7/17 WASHER B, LOCK 91801-00000

JS-7/18

WASHER, THRUST, 8MM

91810-08000




Midwest Motor Vehicles Inc
608-223-5160
www.midwestmv.com

JS-JS110-JS110- PARTS BY FIG./REF. NUMBER. - PRICING

FIGURE &

REFERENCE |PARTS SECONDARY RETAIL
FIG./REF. # |DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER PRICE
JS-7/19 WASHER, THRUST, 19x28x1.5 91810-19028

JS-7/20 CIRCLIP, INTERNAL, 45MM 90401-1-45000

JS-7/21 CIRCLIP, 7MM 90400-07000

JS-7122 ROLLER, 5x8 91200-15080

JS-7/23 SCREW, PAN, 5x8 91503-05080

FIG. 8 CLUTCH

JS-8/1 PLATE, OIL SEPARATOR 31201-SPR-00

JS-812 OUTER COMP., CLUTCH (69T) 31202-SPR-00

JS-8/3 CENTER COMP., CLUTCH 31203-SPR-00

JS-8/4 DISK, CLUTCH FRICTION 31204-SPR-00

JS-8/5 PLATE, CLUTCH 31205-SPR-00

JS-8/6 PLATE, CLUTCH PRESSURE 31206-SPR-00

JS-8/7 PLATE, CLUTCH LIFTER 31207-SPR-00

JS-8/8 SORING, CLUTCH 31208-SPR-00

JS-8/9 COLLAR, CLUTCH CENTER 31209-SPR-00

JS-8/10 SET RING, 17 31210-SPR-00

JS-8/11 BOLT, SPECIAL FLANGE, 6x22 90384-06022

JS-8/12 NUT, LOCK, 14MM 90707-14000

JS-8/13 WASHER B, LOCK 91801-00000

JS-8/14 WASHER B, SPLINE, 17MM 91801-17000

JS-8/15 BOLT, HEX, .6x20 90340-06020

JS-8/16 BEARING, RADIAL BALL, 100 90201-06000

JS-8/17 CLUTCH ASSY

FIG. 9 CAMSHAFT / VALVE

JS-9/1 SEAL, VALVE 21101-SPR-00 $ 225
JS-9/2 CAMSHAFT COMP. 21102-SPR-00 $ 30.25
JS-9/3 PLATE COMP., STOPPER 21103-SPR-00

JS-9/4 ARM, VALVE ROCKER 21104-SPR-00 $ 9.05
JS-9/5 SHAFT, VALVE ROCKER ARM 21105-SPR-00

JS-9/6 VALVE, IN 21106-SPR-00 $ 10.75
JS-9/7 VALVE, EX 21107-SPR-00 $ 12.50
JS-9/8 SPRING, VALVE OUTER 21108-SPR-00 $ 1.00
JS-9/9 SRRING, VALVE INNER 21109-SPR-00

JS-9/10 RETAINER, VALVE SPRING 21110-SPR-00

JS-9/11 WASHER, VALVE SPRING 21111-SPR-00

JS-9/12 COTTER, VALVE 21112-SPR-00

JS-9/13 SCREW, TAPPET ADJUSTING 91506-00000 $ 1.90
JS-9/14 NUT, TAPPED ADJUSTING 90709-00000 $ 1.00
FIG. 10 CAM CHAIN / TENSIONER

JS-10/1 SPROCKET, CAM (928T) 22101-SPR-00 $ 7.00

JS-10/2

ARM COMP., CAM CHAIN TENSIONER

22102-SPR-00




Midwest Motor Vehicles Inc
608-223-5160
www.midwestmv.com

JS-JS110-JS110- PARTS BY FIG./REF. NUMBER. - PRICING

FIGURE &

REFERENCE [|PARTS SECONDARY RETAIL
FIG./ REF. # |DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER PRICE
JS-10/3 ROLLER, CAM CHAIN TENSIONER 22103-SPR-00

JS-10/4 PIVOT, CAM CHAIN TENSIONER 22104-SPR-00

JS-10/5 SPRING, CAM CHAIN TENSIONER 22105-SPR-00

JS-10/6 ROD COMP.CAM CHAIN TENSIONER PUSH |22106-SPR-00

JS-10/7 HEAD, CAM CHAIN TENSIONER PUSHROD |22107-SPR-00

JS-10/8 ROLLER COMP., CAM CHAIN GUIDE 22108-SPR-00

JS-10/9 PIN, CAM CHAIN GUIDE ROLLER 22109-SPR-00

JS-10/10 SPROCKET, CAM CHAIN GUIDE 22110-SPR-00

JS-10/11 SPINDLE, CAM CHAIN GUIDE SPROCKET  |22111-SPR-00

JS-10/12 CHAIN, CAM 22112-SPR-00

JS-10/13 BOLT, SEALING 14MM 90382-14000

JS-10/14 BOLT, KNOCK, 5MM 90379-05000

JS-10/15 WASHER, SEALING 14MM 91806-14000

JS-10/16 WASHER, 8MM 91802-08000

FIG.11 INTAKE SYSTEM

JS-11/1 AIR FILTER SSE0-002000-0 $ 1045
JS-11/2 GASKET, FLOAT CHAMBER SSE0-002001-0

JS-11/3 CARBURETOR ASSY SSE0-001000-0 $ 133.68
JS-11/4 PIPE 1 OF CARBURETOR SSE0-001001-0

JS-11/5 PIPE 2 OF CARBURETOR SSE0-001002-0

FIG. 12 GENERATOR

JS-12/1 GENERATOR ASSY, FLYWHEEL TYPE A.C 142100-SPR-00 $ 4155
JS-12/3 STATOR COMP. 42102-SPR-00

JS-12/7 BOLT, HEX., 5x10 90340-05010

JS-12/9 BOLT, FLANGE, 6x22 90330-06022

JS-12/4 LAMPER, A.C GENERATOR CORD 42111-SPR-00

JS-12/5 WASHER, 10MM 91802-10000

JS-12/6 BOLT, HEX., 5x6 90340-05006

JS-12/8 NUT, FLANGE, 10MM 90710-10000

FIG.13 STARTING CLUTCH

JS-13/1 PLATE, OIL SEPARATOR 32101-SPR-00

JS-13/2 CHAIN, STARTING 32102-SPR-00 $ 7.50
JS-13/3 GUIDE, STARTER CHAIN 32103-SPR-00

JS-13/4 PROTECTOR, STARTER CHAIN 32104-SPR-00

JS-13/5 SPROCKET COMP., STARTING 32105-SPR-00

JS-13/6 PLATE, STARTING SPROCKET SETTING 32106-SPR-00

JS-13/7 OUTER, STARTING CLUTCH 32107-SPR-00

JS-13/8 SPRING, STARTING CLUTCH ROLLER 32108-SPR-00

JS-13/9 CAP, STARTING CLUTCH ROLLER SPRING [32109-SPR-00

JS-13/10 PLATE, STARTING CLUTCH SIDE 32110-SPR-00

JS-13/11

CIRCLIP, INTERNAL, 23MM

90401-23000




Midwest Motor Vehicles Inc
608-223-5160
www.midwestmv.com

JS-JS110-JS110- PARTS BY FIG./REF. NUMBER. - PRICING

FIGURE &

REFERENCE [|PARTS SECONDARY RETAIL
FIG./ REF. # |DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER PRICE
JS-13/12 BEARING, NEEDLE, 19x23x13 90201-00000
JS-13/13 ROLLER, 10x10 91200-10100
JS-13/14 ROLLER, 5x11x.8 91200-05118
JS-13/15 OIL SEAL, 30x42x4.5 90900-30042
JS-13/16 OIL SEAL, 1 8.9x28x5 90900-18928
JS-13/17 O-RING, 107x2 90802-10702
JS-13/18 O-RING, 6x1.7 90802-00601
JS-13/19 SCREW, FLAT, 6x16 91501-06160
JS-13/20 BOLT, FLANGE, 6x10 90330-06010
FIG. 14 STARTING MOTOR

JS-14/2 BRUSH SET 33121-SPR-00
JS-14/3 SPROCKET 33101-SPR-00
JS-14/4 SPRING BRUSH 33102-SPR-00
JS-14/5 PACKING 33103-SPR-00
JS-14/6 MOTOR STARTING 33120-SPR-00 $100.00
JS-14/7 CASE A FRONT 33104-SPR-00
JS-14/8 GEAR COMP., DRIVEN 33105-SPR-00
JS-14/9 SUB HARNESS A 33106-SPR-00
JS-14/10 O-RING A 90801-10000
JS-14/11 O-RING B 90801-20000
JS-14/12 BOLT, FLANGE, 6x45 90330-06045
JS-14/13 SCREW-WASHING, 4x6 91508-04006
JS-14/14 BOLT, FLANGE, 5x30 91508-05030
JS-14/15 CIRCLIP, EXTERNAL, 12MM 90401-12000
JS-14/16 BEARING, RADIAL BALL, 6001 90201-06001
FIG. 15 OIL PUMP

JS-15/1 OIL PUMP ASSY 41100-SPR-00 $ 18.90
JS-15/2 GASKET, OIL PUMP BODY 41111-SPR-00
JS-15/3 BODY, OIL PUMP 41101-SPR-00
JS-15/4 COVER, OIL PUMP 41102-SPR-00
JS-15/5 ROTOR, OIL PUMP INNER 41103-SPR-00
JS-15/6 ROTOR, OIL PUMP OUTER 41104-SPR-00
JS-15/7 DRIVE SHAFT, OIL PUMP 41105-SPR-00
JS-15/8 PIVOT, OIL FILTER 41112-SPR-00
JS-15/9 SCREW, OIL FILTER 41113-SPR-00
JS-15/10 SCREW, PIN, 5x10 91503-05100
JS-15/11 SCREW, PIN, 6x16 91503-06160
JS-15/12 SCREW, PIN, 6x22 91503-06220

FIG. 16 GEARSHIFT DRUM

JS-16/1

FORK, GEARSHIFT

34101-SPR-00

JS-16/2

PIN, GEARSHIFT FORK GUIDE

34102-SPR-00




Midwest Motor Vehicles Inc
608-223-5160
www.midwestmv.com

JS-JS110-JS110- PARTS BY FIG./REF. NUMBER. - PRICING

FIGURE &

REFERENCE [|PARTS SECONDARY RETAIL
FIG./ REF. # |DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER PRICE
JS-16/3 CLIP, GEARSHIFT FORK GUIDE PIN 34103-SPR-00

JS-16/4 DRUM, GEARSHIFT 34104-SPR-00 $ 26.45
JS-16/5 PIECE, CHANGE SWITCH DRIVER 34105-SPR-00

JS-16/6 ROLLER, 4x10 91200-04100

JS-16/7 PLATE, GEARSHIFT DRUM STOPPER 34107-SPR-00

JS-16/8 PIN, GEARSHIFT DRUM 34108-SPR-00

JS-16/9 SPINDLE COMP., GEARSHIFT DRUM 34109-SPR-00 $ 3.80
JS-16/10 SPRING, SHIFT DRUM STOPPER 34110-SPR-00 $ 225
JS-16/11 SPINDLE COMP., GEARSHIFT 34111-SPR-00 $ 18.90
JS-16/12 ARM COMP. , GEARSHIFT 34112-SPR-00

JS-16/13 SPRING, GEARSHIFT ARM 34113-SPR-00

JS-16/14 SPRING, GEARSHIFT RETURN 34114-SPR-00

JS-16/15 BOLT SPRING RETURN 34115-SPR-00 $ 1.00
JS-16/16/ BOLT, KNOCK, 6MM 90379-06000

JS-16/17 OIL SEAL, 11.6x24x10 90900-11624 $ 3.80
JS-16/18 BOLT, SOCKET, 6x16 90383-06016

JS-16/19 ROLLER, 3x8.5 91200-03085

JS-16/20 PEDAL, CHANGE 34116-LIN-90 $ 7.50
JS-16/21 RUBBER, CHANGE PEDAL 34117-SPR-00

JS-16/22 BOLT, M6 X 20 34118-SPR-00

JS-16/23 LEVER COMP., CLUTCH 12204-SPR-00 $ 12.50
FIG. 17 TRANSMISSION

JS-17/1 MAIN SHAFT, TRANSMISSION (12T) - ASSY |34201-SPR-00 $ 18.15
JS-17/2 COUNTERSHAFT - ASSY 34202-SPR-00 $ 21.15
JS-17/3 GEAR, COUNTER SHAFT LOW (34T) 34203-SPR-00

JS-17/4 BUSH, 20x9 34204-SPR-00

JS-17/5 GEAR, MAIN SHAFT SECOND (17T) 34205-SPR-00

JS-17/6 GEAR, COUNTERSHAFT SECOND (21T) 34206-SPR-00

JS-17/7 GEAR, MAIN SHAFT THIRD (21T) 34207-SPR-00

JS-17/8 GEAR, COUNTERSHAFT THIRD (26T) 34208-SPR-00

JS-17/9 GEAR, MAIN SHAFT FOURTH (24T) 34209-SPR-00

JS-17/10 GEAR, COUNTERSHAFT FOURTH (23T) 34210-SPR-00

JS-17/11 BEARING, RADIAL BALL, 6203 90201-06201 $ 16.65
JS-17/12 BEARING, RADIAL BALL, 6202 90201-06201 $ 16.65
JS-17/13 COLLAR 34213-SPR-00

JS-17/14 SPRING 34214-SPR-00

JS-17/15 PLATE, GEARSHIFT DRUM LOCK 34215-SPR-00

JS-17/16 WASHER, THRUST, 17MM 91810-17000

JS-17/17 WASHER, SPLINE 91808-00000

JS-17/18 WASHER, SPLINE, 17MM 91808-17000

JS-17/19 WASHER, SPLINE, 20MM 91808-20000

JS-17/20

CIRCLIP, EXTERNAL, 17MM

90401-17000




Midwest Motor Vehicles Inc
608-223-5160
www.midwestmv.com

JS-JS110-JS110- PARTS BY FIG./REF. NUMBER. - PRICING

FIGURE &

REFERENCE [|PARTS SECONDARY RETAIL
FIG./ REF. # |DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER PRICE
JS-17/21 CIRCLIP, 20MM 90400-20000

JS-17/22 OIL SEAL, 17295 90900-17029 $ 3.80
JS-17/23 BEARING, RADIAL BALL, 6001 90201-06001

FIG. 18 FRONT CRANKCASE COVER

JS-18/1 COVER, FRONT CRANKCASE 20025-SPR-00

JS-18/2 CRANKCASE, REAR 2003A4-SPRO00 $ 16.65
JS-18/3 BEARING (B6006) 90201-06006 $ 15.85
JS-18/4 GEAR, DRIVE 2006A4-SPR-00 $ 29.00
JS-18/5 SHIM, PINION 2001A4-SPR-00

JS-18/6 BOLT, FLANGE (M6) 90330-06000

JS-18/7 PIN 91103-08012 $ 150
JS-18/8 HOSE FG-705601-0 $ 290
JS-18/9 PLUG, STRAIGHT SCREW 90330-06012 $ 1.90
JS-18/10 PLUG, OIL 90330-08010 $ 190
JS-18/11 BEARING (B6005 90201-06005 $ 13.60
JS-18/12 GEAR, FINAL DRIVEN 20007-SPR-00 $ 24.00
JS-18/13 CIRCLIP 90401-440017 $ 1.00
JS-18/14 AXLE, DRIVE 20085-SPR-00 $ 30.25
JS-18/15 BEARING (B6303) 90201-06303 $ 17.40
JS-18/16 HOUSING, BEARING 20095-SPR-00 $ 7.05
JS-18/17 O-RING 91801-40000 $ 1.00
JS-18/18 NUT 2010S-SPR-00 $ 1.00
JS-18/19 OIL SEAL 90900-29017 $ 150
JS-18/20 OUTER COVER, R.L. CRANKCASE 20100-SPR-00 $ 17.50
FIG. 19 FRAME

JS-19/1 FRAME COMP. SSE3-100000-0

JS-19/2 BOLT, FLANGE M8x105 GB5787-86

JS-19/3 BOLT, FLANGE M8x110 GB5787-86

JS-19/4 NUT M8 GB6187-86

JS-19/5 BUSH, SOLID 201003-LSN100

JS-19/6 NIPPLE, GREASE 201004-SN100

JS-19/7 TOOL KIT SSE9-100000-0

FIG. 20 FRONT FENDER

JS-20/1 FRONT FENDER SSE0-000501-0 $ 104.00
JS-20/2 PAN HEAD SCREW M6x16 SSA0-000701-0

JS-20/3 GUARD SHEET RUBBER-COVER ZB0-000606-0

JS-20/4 LEFT PRESSURE BLOCK O' FRONT FENDER SSE0-000410-0

JS-20/5 LEFT STAY BAR OF FRONT FENDER SSE0-000405-0

JS-20/6 BOLT M6x16 GB5787-86

JS-20/7 RIGHT PRESSURE BLOCK O' FRONT FENDE[SSE0-000420-0

JS-20/8

RIGHT STAY BAR OF FRONT FENDER

SSE0-000406-0




Midwest Motor Vehicles Inc
608-223-5160
www.midwestmv.com

JS-JS110-JS110- PARTS BY FIG./REF. NUMBER. - PRICING

FIGURE &

REFERENCE [|PARTS SECONDARY RETAIL
FIG./ REF. # |DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER PRICE
JS-20/9 NUT CLIP 4 SSE0-000702-0

JS-20/10 SCREW ST2.9x6 GB845-88

JS-20/11 PRESSURE BLOCK OF BIG HEADLIGHT SSE0-00412-0

JS-20/12 BIG HEADLIGHT COVER SSE0-000505-0 $ 4.00
JS-20/13 BIG HEADLIGHT SSE5-610000-0 $ 47.55
JS-20/14 SCREW ST3.8x13 GB845-88

JS-20/15 SMALL HEADLIGHT SSE5-610001-0 $ 10.00
JS-20/16 VEIL OF FRONT FENDER SSE0-000503-0 $ 11.95
JS-20/17 SCREW M4x10 GB823-88

JS-20/18 SCREW, ADJUSTING M5x45 GB823

JS-20/19 WASHER GB96-85

JS-20/20 SPRING, ADJUSTING SSC0-000705-0

JS-20/21 SUPPORTING ROD OF BIG HEADLIGHT SSE0-000411-0

JS-20/22 LEFT SUPPORTING OF FRONT FENDER SSE0-000401-0

JS-20/23 BOLT M6x12 GB5787-86

JS-20/24 RIGHT SUPPORTING OF FRONT FENDER SSE0-000402-0

FIG. 21 REAR FENDER

JS-21/1 REAR FENDER SSE0-000502-0 $ 110.75
JS-21/2 NUT M6 GB6177-86

JS-21/3 WASHER 6 GB96-85

JS-21/4 LEFT REAR FENDER FLAP SSE0-000506-0 $ 19.32
JS-21/5 PAN HEAD SCREW SSA0-000701-0

JS-21/6 NUT M6 GB6177-86

JS-21/7 CABLE CLIP SSA0-000511-0

JS-21/8 SHOCK PROOF PAD SSA0-000603-0

JS-21/9 SHOCK PROOF PAD CY80.02-14

JS-21/10 RIGHT REAR FENDER FLAP SSE0-000507-0 $ 19.32
FIG. 22 REAR ARM

JS-22/1 REAR ARN COMP. 202000-LSN100 $ 85.84
JS-22/2 AXLE. , WHEEL 202010-LSN100 $ 200
JS-22/3 WASHER, PLATE 202011-LSN100

JS-22/4 BOOT, RUBBER 105011-LSN100

JS-22/5 DRIVING AXLE CLAMP UNIT (REAR) SSE0-000060-0

JS-22/6 NUT, SELF-LOCKING 906187-100000

JS-22/7 COVER 7011030-LSN100

JS-22/8 BOLT, FLANGE 8x16 GB5787-86

JS-22/9 DRIVING AXLE CLAMP UNIT (FRONT) SSE0-000070-0

FIG. 23 REAR DRIVING GEAR

JS-23/1 HOUSING, DRIVE SHAFT 3GB-46151-00
JS-23/2 BREATHER 105201-LSN100
JS-23/3 HOSE (L1200) 105202-LSN100




Midwest Motor Vehicles Inc
608-223-5160
www.midwestmv.com

JS-JS110-JS110- PARTS BY FIG./REF. NUMBER. - PRICING

FIGURE &

REFERENCE [|PARTS SECONDARY RETAIL
FIG./ REF. # |DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER PRICE
JS-23/4 COUPLING, GEAR 105003-LSN100

JS-23/5 PLUG, STRAIGHT SCREW 90340-14132

JS-23/6 GASKET 214-11198-01

JS-23/7 PLUG, OIL LEVEL 3GB-46120-00

JS-23/8 GASKET 214-11198-01

JS-23/9 DRIVE PINION COMP. 3GB-46120-00

JS-23/10 SPACER 90560-23355

JS-23/11 O-RING 93210-14104

JS-23/12 OIL SEAL 93102-17271 $ 150
JS-23/13 BEARING (B6303) 93306-30306 $ 12.10
JS-23/14 NUT 90179-55464

JS-23/15 REAR AXLE 105001-LSN100 $ 75.00
JS-23/16 BEARING 93306-07801 $ 18.90
JS-23/17 OIL SEAL 93102-28022 $ 265
JS-23/18 O-RING 105008-LSN100

JS-23/19 BOLT, FLANGE 95817-06016

JS-23/20 SHAFT, DRIVE 105002-LSN100

JS-23/21 CROSS JOINT COMP. 105001-LSN100

JS-23/22 BOLT 90101-08461

JS-23/23 WASHER, SPRING 92907-08100

JS-23/24 RING, GEAR 105001-LSN100

FIG. 24 REAR SHOCK ABSORBER

JS-24/1 SHOCK ABSORBER ASSY. REAR SSA0-530000-0 $ 43.60
JS-24/2 BUSH, REAR SHOCK ABSORBER SSA0-530001-0

JS-24/3 BOLT, FLANGE M10x50 GB5787-86

JS-24/4 NUT, SELF-LOCKING M10 GB6184-86

FIG. 25 STEERING VERTICAL POLE

JS-25/1 COLUMN, STEERING 2 402000-LSN100

JS-25/2 PLUG, TAPER 402005-LSN100

JS-25/3 HOLDER, HANDLE UNDER 401020-LSN100

JS-25/4 HOLDER, HANDLE 401010-LSN100

JS-25/5 BOLT, FLANGE M8 x 50 GB5783-86

JS-25/6 PLAIN BEARING, STEERING 402010-LSN100

JS-25/7 OIL SEAL 402011-LSN100

JS-25/8 BRACKET, STEERING LOWER SSA0-012000-0

JS-25/9 BOLT M8x60 GB5783-86

JS-25/10 WASHER, LOCK 1 SSA0-000407-0

JS-25/11 COLLAR 402003-LSN100

JS-25/12 WASHER, PLATE 9084801-101601

JS-25/13 NUT 10x1.25 GB9458-88

JS-25/14 COTTER PIN 2.5x24 GB91-86




Midwest Motor Vehicles Inc
608-223-5160
www.midwestmv.com

JS-JS110-JS110- PARTS BY FIG./REF. NUMBER. - PRICING

FIGURE &
REFERENCE |PARTS SECONDARY RETAIL
FIG./REF. # |DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER PRICE
JS-25/15 STEERING TENSION ROD ASSY. 403000-LSN100

FIG. 26 FRONT SUSPENSION SYSTEM

JS-26/1 FRONT LEFT WHEEL FORK WELD SSE3-210000-0 $ 23.20
JS-26/2 DUST PROOF COVER SSE3-210001-0

JS-26/3 NUT, SELF-LOCKING M10x1.25 GB6187-86

JS-26/4 BOLT M 10x110 GB5787-86

JS-26/5 STEERING KNUCKLE ASSY. (LEFT) 408100-LSN100 $ 74.10
JS-26/6 NUT M10 GB6187-86

JS-26/7 BOLT M10x1.25x80 GB5787-86

JS-26/8 BOLT M10x1.25x45 GB5787-86

JS-26/9 SHOCK ABSORBER ASSY. REAR SSE3510000-0

JS-26/10 BOLT M10x1.25x45 GB5787-86

JS-26/11 BUSH OF SHOCK ABSORBER ASSY. SSE3-510001-0

JS-26/12 NUT, SELF-LOCKING M10x1.25 GB6187-86

JS-26/13 FRONT LEFT WHEEL FORK WELD SSE32200000-0 $ 23.20
JS-26/14 STEERING KNUCKLE ASSY. (RIGHT) 408200-LSN100 $ 74.10
FIG. 27 FUEL TANK

JS-27/1 FUEL TANK COMP. SSE3-310000-0

JS-27/2 CAP ASSY. SSE3-311000-0

JS-27/3 HOSE SSE3312000-0

JS-27/4 GROMMET 1 SSE0-000610-0

JS-27/5 BOLT M6x40 GB5787-86

JS-27/6 COLLAR SSE0-000002-0

JS-2717 BOLT M6x30 GB5783-86

JS-27/8 GROMMET 2 SSE0-000611-0

JS-27/9 WASHER 6 GB96-85

JS-27/10 FUEL COCK ASSY JS8PY 1301 $ 10.85
JS-27/11 BOLT M6x16 GB5787-86

JS-27/12 HOSE QH0-000601-0

JS-27/13 CLIP CY80-00-19

JS-27/14 DAMPER SSA3-000606-0

FIG. 28 SEAT

|Js-28/1 |SEAT ASSY. | SSE0-410000-0

FIG. 29 FRONT WHEEL

JS-29/1 HUB, FRONT 501030-LSN100

JS-29/2 BOLT 501031-LSN100

JS-29/3 SPACER, BEARING 501033-LSN100

JS-29/4 BEARING (B6003) 501033-LSN100

JS-29/5 OIL SEAL 501034-LSN100

JS-29/6 WHEEL COMP. , FRONT 410111-LSN100

JS-29/7 NUT M8 GB6187-86




Midwest Motor Vehicles Inc

608-223-5160

www.midwestmv.com

JS-JS110-JS110- PARTS BY FIG./REF. NUMBER. - PRICING

FIGURE &

REFERENCE [|PARTS SECONDARY RETAIL
FIG./ REF. # |DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER PRICE
JS-29/8 RING 1 501035-LSN100
JS-29/9 TIRE, FRONT (19x7-8) 410900-LSN100
JS-29/10 VALVE, RIM 410901-LSN100
JS-29/11 COLLAR 501036-LSN100
JS-29/12 NUT, CASTLE 906181-202000
JS-29/13 PIN, COTTER 909100-350040
JS-29/14 PLATE, BRAKE SHOE 501041-LSN100
JS-29/15 BRAKE SHOE SET 501042-LSN100 $ 9.05
JS-29/16 SPRING, TENSION 501043-LSN100
JS-29/17 CAMSHAFT 501044-LSN100
JS-29/18 LEVER, CAMSHAFT 1 501045-LSN100
JS-29/19 BOLT 905782-060030
JS-29/20 NUT 906170-06000
JS-29/21 PLATE, INDICATOR 501046-LSN100
JS-29/22 OIL SEAL 501047-LSN100
FIG. 30 REAR WHEEL

JS-30/1 COLLAR, WHEEL 502040-LSN100
JS-30/2 BOLT 502041-LSN100
JS-30/3 REAR WHEEL COMP. 410201-LSN100
JS-30/4 NUT, FLANGE 906177-080000
JS-30/5 TIRE, REAR (18x9.50x-8) 420900-LSN100
JS-30/6 VALVE, RIM 410901-LSN100
JS-30/7 HUB,REAR 204001-LSN100
JS-30/8 SPACER, BEARING 204016-LSN100
JS-30/9 BEARING 204005-LSN100
JS-30/10 OIL SEAL 204006-LSN100
JS-30/11 OIL SEAL 204007-LSN100
JS-30/12 NUT, AXLE 204008-LSN100
JS-30/13 CAMSHAFT 204013-LSN100
JS-30/14 LEVER, CAMSHAFT 204002-LSN100
JS-30/15 HOOK, SPRING 204009-LSN100
JS-30/16 BOLT 905782-060030
JS-30/17 NUT 906170-06000
JS-30/18 PLATE, INDICATOR 204011-LSN100
JS-30/19 BRAKE SHOE SET 204003-LSN100 $ 14.48
JS-30/20 SPRING, TENSION 204004-LSN100
JS-30/21 PIN, PIVOT 204014-LSN100
JS-30/22 BOLT, SERRATION 204015-LSN100
JS-30/23 DRUM, BRAKE 502030-LSN100
JS-30/24 BOSS 105005-LSN100
JS-30/25 WASHER 402032-LSN100
JS-30/26 NUT 906170-LSN100




Midwest Motor Vehicles Inc
608-223-5160
www.midwestmv.com

JS-JS110-JS110- PARTS BY FIG./REF. NUMBER. - PRICING

FIGURE &

REFERENCE [|PARTS SECONDARY RETAIL
FIG./ REF. # |DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER PRICE
JS-30/27 O-RING 105009-LSN100
JS-30/28 NUT 105006-LSN100
JS-30/29 NUT 105007-LSN100
JS-30/30 COVER 1 502031-LSN100
JS-30/31 SCREW, PAN HEAD 907403-060012
JS-30/32 SPRING, TENSION 704002-LSN100
JS-30/33 NUT, CASTLE 906181-140200
JS-30/34 PIN, COTTER 3.5x40 GB97-86

FIG. 31 STEERING HANDLE OPERATION ASSY

JS-31/1 HANDLEBAR SSE4-100401-0
JS-31/2 GRIP 401001-LSN100
JS-31/3 MAIN SWITCH COVER SSE0-00504-0
JS-31/4 CABLE, THROTTLE SSE5-210000-0 $ 13.50
JS-31/5 CABLE, BRAKE SSE4-100401-0 $ 13.50
JS-31/6 NUT, ADJUSTING SSE0-000201-0
JS-31/7 SPRING , COMPRESSION 405032-LSN100
JS-31/8 PIN SSE0-230701-0
JS-31/9 THROTTLE LEVER ASSY. 405200-LSN100
JS-31/10 CAP, GEAR 405201-LSN100
JS-31/11 BODY, THROTTLE 405202-LSN100
JS-31/12 LEVER, THROTTLE 405203-LSN100
JS-31/13 ARM, THROTTLE 405204-LSN100
JS-31/14 GASKET 405205-LSN100
JS-31/15 SPRING,TORSION 405206-LSN100
JS-31/16 WASHER, PLATE 908480-122002
JS-31/17 BOLT, FLANGE 905787-080012
JS-31/18 SCREW, PAN HEAD 908180-040010
JS-31/19 BOLT, ADJUSTING 905782-050016
JS-31/20 NUT 906170-050000
JS-31/21 LEVER 2 405207-LSN100
JS-31/22 BOLT 405208-LSN100
JS-31/23 NUT 906170-060000
JS-31/24 JOINT, CABLE 405209-LSN100
JS-31/25 COLLAR 405210-LSN100
JS-31/26 BOLT, FLANGE M6x16 GB5787-86
JS-31/27 CABLE, BRAKE SSE4-221000-0
JS-31/28 SPRING, COMPRESSION 405021-LSN100
JS-31/29 BOLT 405211-LSN100
JS-31/30 NUT 405212-LSN100
JS-31/31 BOLT M6x12 GB70-85

FIG. 32 FOOTREST, PEDAL & BRAKE




Midwest Motor Vehicles Inc
608-223-5160
www.midwestmv.com

JS-JS110-JS110- PARTS BY FIG./REF. NUMBER. - PRICING

FIGURE &

REFERENCE [|PARTS SECONDARY RETAIL
FIG./ REF. # |DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER PRICE
JS-32/1 FOOTREST 1 SSE3-660000-0

JS-32/2 BOLT, FLANGE M12x1.25x20 GB5787-86

JS-32/3 NUT M8 GB6177-86

JS-32/4 BOLT, FLANGE M8x16 GB5787-86

JS-32/5 BOLT, FLANGE M8x16 GB5787-86

JS-32/6 FOOTREST 2 SSE3-670000-0

JS-32/7 PEDAL, BRAKE SSE4-331000-0

JS-32/8 WASHER 6 GB96-86

JS-32/9 ALIGNMENT PIN SSE0-000004-0

JS-32/10 COTTER PIN 2x14 GB91-86

JS-32/11 REAR BRAKE TENSION SPRING SSE0-000801-0

JS-32/12 SPRING OF REAR BRAKE SWITCH SSE5-511000-0

JS-32/13 REAR BRAKE TENSION ROD UNIT SSE0-013000-0

JS-32/14 SPRING SSE0-013001-0

JS-32/15 PIN SSE0-013002-0

JS-32/16 ADJUSTING NUT SSE0-013003-0

FIG. 33 FENDER-GUARD

JS-33/1 FENDER-GUARD SSE0-001000-0

JS-33/2 BOLT M8x20 GB5787-86

FIG. 34 HANDLE SWITCH, LEVER

JS-34/1 LEVER HOLDER ASSY. (LEFT) 405100-LSN100 $ 8.70
JS-34/2 HOLDER, LEVER 1 405101-LSN100

JS-34/3 LEVER 1 405102-LSN100

JS-34/4 LEVER, LOCK 405103-LSN100

JS-34/5 BOLT 405104-LSN100

JS-34/6 FRONT STOP SWITCH ASSY 405105-LSN100

JS-34/7 SCREW, PAN HEAD 905787-060020

JS-34/8 NUT, U 906187-060000

JS-34/9 SPRING, RETURN 405106-LSN100

JS-34/10 PIN, LOCK 1 405107-LSN100

JS-34/11 RING, SNAP 405108-LSN100

JS-34/12 BOLT 405109-LSN100

JS-34/13 NUT 405110-LSN100

JS-34/14 SWITCH, HANDLE 2 SSA5-560000-0

FIG. 35 ELECTRIC SYSTEM

JS-35/1 CDI UNIT ZB5-210000-F2 $ 39.78
JS-35/2 RECTIFICATION REGULATOR SSE0-018000-0 $ 35.53
JS-35/3 BOLT M6x16 GB5787-86

JS-35/4 START RELAY FG-804000-0 $ 38.00
JS-35/5 MAIN FUSE 20A ZB T36 006-88

JS-35/6 SHUTDOWN RELAY JS150.00-06 $ 6.30




Midwest Motor Vehicles Inc
608-223-5160
www.midwestmv.com

JS-JS110-JS110- PARTS BY FIG./REF. NUMBER. - PRICING

FIGURE &

REFERENCE [|PARTS SECONDARY RETAIL
FIG./ REF. # |DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER PRICE
JS-35/7 HIGH PRESSURE COIL ASSY QB5-220000-0 $ 25.08
JS-35/8 BOLT M6x16 QB5787-86

JS-35/9 PROTECTING CAP QB5-220003-0

JS-35/10 BATTERY ASSY. SSE5-310000-0

JS-35/11 PRESSURE BLOCK OF BATTERY SSE0-000402-0

JS-35/12 BUFFER PAD SSA0-000605-0

JS-35/13 BOLT M6x16 GB5787-86

JS-35/14 BATTERY POSITIVE LEAD SSE5-312000-0

JS-35/15 EARTH WIRE ASSY. SSE5-311000-0

JS-35/16 MAIN SWITCH LOCK SSE5-311000-0 $ 13.28
JS-35/17 BULB 12V 3W TA5-440003-0

JS-35/18 NEUTRAL INDICATOR SSA5-760000-0 $ 3.05
JS-35/19 BULB 12V 3W TA5-440003-0

JS-35/20 REVERSE INDICATOR ASSY. SSA5-014000-0 $ 205
JS-35/21 CABLE SSE5-320000-0 $ 34.58
JS-35/22 SWITCH OF REAR BRAKE SSE5-511000-0 $ 7.50
FIG. 36 TAIL LIGHT UNIT

JS-36/1 TAIL LIGHT UNIT SSE5-630000-2 $ 24.70
JS-36/2 FIXING BLOCK OF TAIL LIGHT SSE0-000409-0

JS-36/3 BOLT M6x12 GB5787-86

FIG. 37 EXHAUST SYSTEM

JS-37/1 EXHAUST PIPE & SILENCER ASSY SSE0-004002-0
JS-37/2 THERMAL PLATE UNIT OF EXHAUST PIPE  |SSE0-004001-0
JS-37/3 BOLT M8x16 GB5787-86

JS-37/4 EXHAUST PIPE GASKET SSE0-004001-0

JS-37/5

NUT, CAP, M6x30

GB947




